SCHEDULE - PURPLE NURPLES

Date

Thu, Feb 16, 17
Thu, Feb 23, 17
Thu, Mar 02, 17
Sun, Mar 05, 17
Thu, Mar 09, 17
Thu, Mar 16, 17
Sun, Mar 19, 17
Thu, Mar 23, 17
Thu, Mar 30, 17
Sun, Apr 02, 17
Thu, Apr 06, 17

spring 2017 / TIER 4A

Home

PURPLE NURPLES

PURPLE NURPLES

o
4 NIGHT PROWLERS
2
o

PURPLE NURPLES

o PURPLE NURPLES

PUCKING NONNA'S

E PURPLE NURPLES

n TORONTO RED BULLZ 2

ELIM. NORDIQUES

Mar. 05, 2026

Visitor

u PUCKING NONNA'S

u PURPLE NURPLES

TORONTO STEALTH
u TORONTO RED BULLZ

0 PURPLE NURPLES
3 PURPLE NURPLES

PURPLE NURPLES
2 PURPLE NURPLES

E Time
11:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
2:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



